 SGS-6341-24P4X
1
Layer 3 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port
10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch (370W)
Powerful Layer 3 Gigabit Routing and Power over Ethernet Solution
PLANET SGS-6341-24P4X is a Layer 3 PoE Stackable Managed Gigabit Switch that
provides high-density performance, Layer 3 static routing, RIP (Routing Information
Protocol) and OSPF (Open Shortest Path First). With 128Gbps switching fabric, the

SGS-6341-24P4X Layer 3 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch (370W)
SGS-6341-24T4X Layer 3 24-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch
Ordering Information
10Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (10GBASE-X SFP+)
10Gbps SFP+ (10GBASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MTB-SR 10G LC Multi Mode 300m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LR 10G LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-TSR 10G LC Multi Mode Up to 300m 850nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MTB-TLR 10G LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 75degrees C
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-GT 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX2 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L50 1000 LC Single Mode 50km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L70 1000 LC Single Mode 70km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L120 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-TSX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TL30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TL70 1000 LC Single Mode 70km 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MTB-LA20 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1270nm 1330nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LB20 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1330nm 1270nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LA40 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1270nm 1330nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LB40 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1330nm 1270nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp. Operating Temp.
MGB-LA10
MGB-LB10 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 10km
1310nm 1550nm
0 ~ 60 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-LA20
MGB-LB20 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 20km
1310nm 1550nm
0 ~ 60 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-LA40
MGB-LB40 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 40km
1310nm 1550nm
0 ~ 60 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-LA60
MGB-LB60 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 60km
1310nm 1550nm
0 ~ 60 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA10
MGB-TLB10 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 10km
1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA20
MGB-TLB20 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 20km
1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA40
MGB-TLB40 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 40km
1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA60
MGB-TLB60 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 60km
1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm